
You dream it, We make it

Customized Cakes

*Please check the website for nearest store & contact details.

*Semi Fondant Cakes 1300/- & Fondant Cakes 1580/-.

*Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

*Prices are inclusive of all packing and carry bags.

*Rent charges For Tier cake stands: 500/-

For more details

www.ribbonsandballoons.com
Customer Care: 7022448888/ Franchise Enquiry: 9606013444



WAFFERS 100G

WAFFERS 200G

AMRITSARI ALU 200G

CHOPSTICKS 200G

MINERAL WATER

FLAVOURED MILK

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

ICECREAMSR&B CHOCOLATE - 70G  110

ADD ON 100/- FOR HALF KG

150/- FOR ONE KG ON FLAVOUR

ITEMS  PASTRIES SMALL LARGE FANCY

ITEMS  PASTRIES SMALL LARGE FANCY

ITEMS  SMALL LARGE

ITEMS  SMALL LARGE

  SMALL LARGE

CHOCOLATE CAKES

PHOTO CAKES

CHEESE CAKE

SINFULL COLLECTIONS

HAMMER CAKES

COOKIES

SAVOURIES - VEG TEA TIME CAKES

DESSERTS

BREADS

BISCUITS

WAFFERS

CROISSANTS

SAVOURIES -NON VEG

DONUTS

TID BITS

BEVERAGES

CHOCOLATES PRICE

PRICE

PRICE PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

FRESH CREAM CAKES

ALMOND DELITE

CHOCO MOCCA

NUTTY DELITE

NUTELLA CAKE

RICH TRUFFLE

TRUFFLE

CRUNCHY CHOCOLATE

CHOCO VELVET

DEATH BY CHOCOLATE

CHOCO TIRAMISU

IRISH CAKE

CHOCOLATE CUSTARD

BLACK OUT

CHOCO MAGIC

FERRERO ROCHER

ROASTED ALMOND

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

75

75

65

480

480

500

500

490

490

425

490

480

480

390

350

350

400

590

590

950

890

950

950

890

890

780

950

890

890

740

690

690

750

-

1170

1200

1090

1200

1200

1090

1090

960

1230

1090

890

1000

-

-

BLACK FOREST

BUTTERSCOTCH

BLUEBERRY COFFEE

GERMAN BLACK FOREST

MANGO DELIGHT

PINEAPPLE DELITE(H)

RAINBOW CAKE(H)

RED VELVET

RASMALAI

WHITE FOREST

TENDER COCONUT CAKE

VANILLA

TURKISH DELIGHT

RASMALAI CLASSIC(H)

MILK & CRUNCH(H)

VANCHO CAKE

TRESLECHES

JELLY BLAST

PRALINE CAKE

MARBLE CAKE

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

75

85

480

425

480

480

425

450

490

490

490

470

490

340

490

490

370

440

490

325

370

400

870

790

950

890

780

890

950

950

950

890

940

640

890

950

735

790

940

625

730

750

1090

1000

1200

1090

1000

1000

1090

1200

1200

1090

1200

1090

1200

1090

1000

1000

1045

BLUEBERRY BAKED CHEESE CAKE

NEW YORK BAKED CHEESE CAKE

670

670

1350

1350

590

625

590

625

625

625

625

625

625

590

625

590

625

675

625

590

1045

1230

1045

1150

1150

1150

1150

1150

1150

1045

1150

1045

1045

1230

1150

1045

CLASSIC BLACK FOREST

CHOCOLATE FEUILLANT

CHOCOLATE LACTEE

CHCOLATE NEAPOLITAN

CHOCOLATE TART

CLASSIC SACHER CHOCOLATE

CONQUEST

32 DEGREES

EXOTIC FRESH FRUIT

FRAMBOISE

KIDS CAKE

LOVE CRUST

MONTE CARLO

CLASSIC RED VELVET

TOBLERONE CHOCOLATE

VERY BERRY

REGULAR HAMMER CAKE

GOLDEN GLOBE HAMMER CAKE

SWEETHEART GLOBE HAMMER CAKE

PENGUIN HAMMER CUP CAKE

ULTIMATE HAMMER CUP CAKE

ENCHANTED HAMMER CUP CAKE

OCEAN PEARL HAMMER CUP CAKE

LOVE ON TOP HAMMER CUP CAKE

675 1230

1150

1150

1045

1045

1045

1045

1045

COCONUT COOKIES (200GM)

SESAME MACAROON COOKIES (200GM)

CASHEW COOKIES (200GM)

BUTTER COOKIES (200GM)

OSMANIA COOKIES (200GM)

JEERA COOKIES (200GM)

AJWAIN COOKIES

BREAKFAST COOKIES (200GM)

85

80

70

70

70

55

70

110

30

30

30

30

30

45

30

40

VEG PATTIES

PANEER KADAI ROLL

PANEER CHEESE

VEG BALL ROLL

VEG MASALEDAR ROLL

PANEER CHILLI WRAP

VEG SANDWICH

PANEER BUTTER MASALA

30

35

35

40

40

40

40

50

40

35

40

-

EGG PATTIES

CHICKEN BHATTI ROLL

CHICKEN PATTIES

CHICKEN GREEK ROLL

CHICKEN MANCHURIAN ROLL

COASTAL CHICKEN BURGER

CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA

CHICKEN TANDOORI SANDWICH

KUNDAPURA GHEE ROAST

KOREAN CHICKEN SANDWICH

GARLIC CHICKEN LOAF

SAVOURIES OF THE MONTH

65

65

65

65

65

75

65

CHOCO TRUFFLE

CHOCO CRACKER

MILKY MOUSSE

OREO

SPRINKLE

MILK FANTASY

CADBURY 

60

50

35

50

55

60

BUTTER KHARI 200G

SURTI BUTTER 200G

MILKY RUSK 200G

CAKE RUSK 130G

MASKA CRACKER

MASALA KHARI

55

55

ROASTED ALMOND

HAZELNUT  

55

100

85

55

55

55

85

75

75

75

75

170

170

180

100

100

100

100

LAVA CUP CAKE

CHOCOLATE JAGGERY CAKE 250G

COCONUT JAGGERY CAKE 250G

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN

CHOCO CHIP MUFFIN

MARBLE MUFFIN

NUTELLA MUFFIN

MAWA CUP CAKE 150G

PINEAPPLE CUP CAKE 150G

CHOCO CHIP CUP CAKE 150G

VANILLA CUP CAKE 150G

FRUIT CAKE 400G

MARBLE CAKE 400G

PLUMCAKE 400G

WALNUT BANANA CAKE 200G

VANILLA CAKE 200G

CHOCO VANILLA CAKE 200G

CHOCOLATE CAKE 200G

80

85

45

35

25

FUDGE BROWNIE

WALNUT BROWNIE

TIRAMISU MOUSSE

BELGIUM CHOCOLATE MUFFIN

VELVET CHEESY CHARM

30

50

35

60

40

70

45

80

25

35

WHITE BREAD 200G

WHITE BREAD 400G

BROWN BREAD 200G

BROWN BREAD 400G

GARLIC BREAD 200G

GARLIC BREAD 400G

MULTI GRAIN BREAD 200G

MULTI GRAIN BREAD 400G

BURGER BUN 50G(2PCS)

PIZZA BASE(2PCS)

85

80

80

65

KESAR PISTA BISCUIT 200G

ALMOND STICK BISCUIT 200G

CASHEW ALMOND BISCUIT 200G

FRUIT BISCUIT 180G


